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Event 

Date

Event 

Time

Case Name Case Number Event Sub-Type 

Description

Prosecutor Court 

Room

Defense Attorney

9:00 AM

BOOTH, JOHN ALLEN, JR. 10-1-00485-2 Defense Motion JBM SUP3 Kupka

BOOTH, JOHN ALLEN, JR. 99-1-00565-6 Defense Motion JBM SUP3 Pro Se

RHOADES, JOSHUA DAVID CHARLES 13-1-00076-2 Sentencing Hearing JBM SUP2 Don Blair

9:30 AM

BOOTH, JOHN ALLEN, JR. 10-1-00485-2 Defense Motion JBM SUP3 Kupka

BAKER, JOHN CARL
15-1-00548-21 Prosecutor Motion

SEW SUP2 Christopher Baum

LAR, MICHAEL ANTHONY 10-1-00055-5 Sentencing Hearing SIB SUP1 David Arcuri

AGUIRRE, GUADALUPE JOHN
16-1-00167-21 Plea and Sentencing

PEM SUP3 David Arcuri

KERSSEN, SHANNA LEE 11-1-00028-6 Plea and Sentencing WJH SUP3 David Arcuri

GRIFFITH JR., CARL EUGENE
16-1-00093-21 Plea and Sentencing

WJH SUP3 David Arcuri

FOURNIER, DUSTIN LEE 16-1-00001-21 Sentencing Hearing PEM SUP3 David Arcuri

CULP, SARAH MICHELLE 16-1-00021-21 Sentencing Hearing JLB SUP3 Samuel Groberg

MADDAUS, JR. ROBERT, J. 93-1-00150-3 Defense Motion SIB SUP2

MADDAUS, JR. ROBERT, J. 93-1-00151-1 Defense Motion SIB SUP2

MADDAUS, ROBERT JOHN, JR. 10-1-00503-4 Defense Motion SIB SUP2

CHANCY, ORVAL LOUIS
15-1-00389-21 Drug Court Termination

JLB SUP3 Samuel Groberg

LOPEZ CRUZ, MAURICIO 10-1-00047-4 3.5 Hearing SEW SUP3 Christopher Baum

PINARD, TY JOSEPH
16-1-00015-21 Stipulated Facts Trial

SEW SUP2 Shane O'Rourke

MCKEE, CHRISTOPHER GENE 16-1-00087-21 Plea and Sentencing SEW SUP3 David Brown

BOEHM, AMBER LEE 16-1-00083-21 Change of Plea SEW SUP3 Christopher Baum

CAMERON, JUSTIN WILLIAM
16-1-00084-21 Change of Plea

SEW SUP3 Underwood

BLOSSER, KEVIN GREGORY 14-1-00276-3 Probation Violation WJH SUP3 Shane O'Rourke

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

5/2/2016

5/3/2016

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

5/6/2016

9:00 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

5/4/2016

9:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM


